DI
DS
G
M
H
H
G
H

[mm]
DS Ø
[mm]
G
[mm]
M
[mm]
H
[mm]
HG
[mm]
HB
[mm]
T
[mm]
DN  50 PE142-KD050  44.0  56 200 350 272 337 237 28
DN  70 PE142-KD070  71.2  81 200 350 272 362 227 28
DN 100 PE142-KD100 104.6 116 270 500 272 407 222 28
DN 125 PE142-KD125 118.8 131 270 500 272 427 220 28
DN 150 PE142-KD150 152.0 166 270 500 272 468 210 28
DN 200* PE142-KD200 187.6 206 400 580 272 512 192 28
WG 2117